Community Services Board, Administration

Age Requirements No Age Requirement Available 24/7 No **Documents Required** Call for details Other Eligibility Criteria Loudoun County residents **Family** No **Intake Contact** Tom Maynard Intake Contact Email MHSAAccess@loudoun.gov Intake Process Call for information. Intake Contact Telephone (703) 771-5155 Provider Refer Yes Qualifications **Qualification Type** Licensure **Qualification Entity** Virginia Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services (DBHDS) **Qualification Number** 143 Report Problems Call the Agency Self Refer Yes

Main

Loudoun County Community Services Board

https://www.loudoun.gov/index.aspx?NID=121

(703) 771-5155 Phone Emergency (703) 777-0320 TTY/TTD (703) 777-0320

906 Trailview Boulevard Southeast 20175 VA United States

Monday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

Crisis emergency services are available 24 hours per day, every day. Office hours

Monday-Friday 8:30 am - 5:00 pm.

Fee Structure Sliding Scale Fee

, ______

Call for Information Payment Method(s)

Private Pay

,

Private Insurance

,

Medicaid

,

Medicare

,

Tricare

Languages Spoken

English

The Department of Mental Health, Substance Abuse and Developmental Services (MHSADS) provides services to Loudoun County residents with intellectual and developmental disabilities, including mental health and substance abuse outpatient, emergency services, developmental disabilities case management, job coaching, early intervention services, residential services, and outreach in all three disability areas.

The Loudoun County Community Services Board oversees MHSADS programs and services, sets departmental policy and procedures, and determines priorities as mandated by the state of Virginia.

Service Area(s)
Loudoun County
Email
MHSAAccess@loudoun.gov